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856 Afghanistan Kabul UNAMA Hamidullah Inayat inayat@un.org Ismail Azad azad1@un.org

70 Algeria Algiers UNDP Khaled Halouane khaled.halouane@undp.org Fatma Neggazi fatma.neggazi@undp.org

420 Angola Luanda UNDP Beryl Massiya beryl.massiya@undp.org Maria do Rosario Veiga rosario.veiga@undp.org

180 Argentina Buenos Aires UNDP Diana Franco diana.franco@undp.org Same as LA

811 Armenia Yerevan UNDP NAIRA OLKINYAN naira.olkinian@undp.org SILVA ABELYAN silva.abelyan@undp.org

3 Austria Vienna UNOV/UNODC Ruth Sembajwe Ruth.sembajwe@unodc.org Wanda Karen Muellner Plenteda Wanda.muellner@unodc.org

800 Azerbaijan Baku UNDP Sabina Azizova sabina.ayyubova@undp.org Aytan Alasgarova aytan.alaskarova@undp.org

514 Belarus Minsk UNDP Tatsiana Lazouskaya tatsiana.lazouskaya@undp.org Tatyana Buhayeva tatyana.buhayeva@undp.org

173 Belgium Brussels UNDP Corinne Hutse hutse@unric.org Karen Davies davies@unric.org

828 Bosnia and Herzegovina Sarajevo UNHCR Adnan Hadzisadikovic hadzisad@unhcr.org Alen Miokovic miokovic@unhcr.org

155 Brazil Brasilia UNDP Nayara Ornellas nayara.ornellas@undp.org Cristiane Azevedo cristiane.azevedo@undp.org

153 Brazil Rio de Janeiro PAHO Paulo Carvalho carvalhop@paho.org Cleuber Fortes fortescl@paho.org

185 Burundi Bujumbura UNDP To Be Announced To Be Announced To Be Announced To Be Announced

570 Cambodia Phnom Penh UNICEF Sany Meng smeng@unicef.org Sovannara Bou sbou@unicef.org

754 Cameroon Yaounde UNDP Denise Nomssi Nobiace denise.nomssi@undp.org Delphine Fogang dfogang@uneca.org

777 Canada Montreal UNEP Jacinta Mukui jacinta.mukui@cbd.int Gloria Alexandre gloria.alexandre@cbd.int

110 Central African Republic Bangui UNDP Nadine Abossolo nadine.abossolo@undp.org Carole Koualet carole.koualet@undp.org

35 Chile Santiago ECLAC Karin Orantes karin.orantes@eclac.org Paula Saenz paula.saenz@eclac.org

140 Colombia Bogota UNDP Sandra Rico sandra.rico@undp.org Alberto Ospina alberto.ospina@undp.org

162 Congo Brazzaville WHO Sheree Anne BAILEY baileys@who.int Marceline KISSANGOU-MOUILA kissangoum@who.int

640 Costa Rica San Jose UNDP Maureen Rodriguez Maureen.rodriguez.ramirez@undp.org Wendy Cambronero Wendy.cambronero@undp.org

45 Cote d'Ivoire Abidjan ONUCI Djedji Serge Aboa aboad@un.org Paterne Aime Petipe Petipe@un.org 

295 Cuba Havana UNDP  Sara Maria Ochoa sara.ochoa@undp.org María del Rosario Diaz maricharo.diaz@undp.org

540 Cyprus Nicosia UNFICYP Thalia Constantinou constantinou@un.org Same as LA

220 Denmark Copenhagen WHO Andrew Odeke odekea@who.int Anita Nielsen nielsenan@who.int

655 Dominican Republic Santo Domingo UNDP Aura Urena aura.urena@undp.org Ana Ortega ana.ortega@undp.org

610 Ecuador Quito UNDP Cristina Bastidas cristina.bastidas@undp.org Paulina Witt paulina.witt@undp.org

190 Egypt Cairo UNDP Nahed,Ahmed nahed.ahmed@undp.org Same as LA

645 El Salvador San Salvador UNDP Nelson Amaya nelson.amaya@undp.org Same as LA

10 Ethiopia Addis Ababa UNECA LAMIN, FATTY laminfatty@uneca.org TEMNIT FITSUM tfitsum@uneca.org

688 Fiji Suva UNESCAP Jone Tikoicolo tikoicolo@un.org Same as LA

430 France Lyon IARC Dina D'AMICO hro@iarc.fr Sophie SIBERT siberts@iarc.fr

565 France Paris UNESCO Nidza Monthy n.monthy@unesco.org Aissata Dembele a.dembele@unesco.org

392 Gabon Libreville WHO Sayelengera Mulaleya mulaleyas@who.int Yolande Moutsinga moutsingay@who.int

826 Georgia Tbilisi UNDP Nanuli (Nana), BATLIDZE nanuli.batlidze@undp.org Irina, USANETASHVILI irina.usanetashvili@undp.org

152 Germany Bonn UNDP Elli Ley-Verhaeghen elli.ley-verhaeghen@one.un.org Caroline Lenz caroline.lenz@unv.org

55 Ghana Accra UNDP Judith Ossom judith.ossom@undp.org Jill Joan Quaye jill.quaye@undp.org

276 Guatemala Guatemala City UNICEF Esteban Cuevas ecuevas@unicef.org Corina Peralta cperalta@unicef.org

135 Guinea-Bissau Bissau UNDP Dauda Djandy dauda.djandy@undp.org Elsa Moreira Elsa.moreira@undp.org

575 Haiti Port-au-Prince UNDP Chantal Santelli chantal.santelli@undp.org Darlene Philippe darlene.philippe@undp.org

176 Hungary Budapest UNHCR Nelli Hevesi hevesi@unhcr.org Kata Boszormenyi boszorme@unhcr.org

530 India New Delhi UNDP Seema Arora seema.arora@undp.org Same as LA

700 Iran Tehran UNDP Samineh Maleki Moghaddam samineh.maleki@undp.org Homeira Hattab homeira.hattab@undp.org

855 Iraq Baghdad UNAMI Nada Abdul-Aziz abdul-azizn@un.org Dalia Wasfy wasfy@un.org

858 Iraq Erbil UNAMI Kirit Makita makita@un.org Shorash Rahman rahman45@un.org

320 Israel Jerusalem UNTSO Gertrude MWENDAH mwendahg@un.org Arik Friedlander friedlander@un.org

258 Italy Brindisi UNGSC Tiziana Triarico triarico@un.org Giuseppe Nuzzello nuzzello@un.org

637 Italy Rome FAO Nathalie Riviere Nathalie.Riviere@fao.org

Patricia Beresford, 

Maria Gritzer, 

Tommaso Mattei

Patricia.Beresford@fao.org, 

Maria.Gritzer@fao.org, 

Tommaso.Mattei@fao.org

907 Italy Turin ITCILO Claudia ZUANELLI c.zuanelli@itcilo.org Loredana BORELLO l.borello@itcilo.org

75 Jordan Amman UNDP Faten Abuzant faten.abuzant@undp.org Samar Sammour samar.sammour@undp.org
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860 Kazakhstan Astana UNDP Elvira Sheikhova elvira.sheikhova@undp.org Sholpan Seilkhan sholpan.seilkhan@undp.org

30 Kenya Nairobi UNON Fatma Gatabaki Fatma.Gatabaki@unon.org Same as LA

594 Kosovo Pristina UNMIK Erzana Olloni olloni@un.org Luljeta Kastrati kastrati3@un.org

375 Kuwait Mishref UNDP Summer Alanzi summer.alanzi@undp.org Houida Ahmed houida.ahmed@undp.org

820 Kyrgyzstan Bishkek UNDP Aizhan Imankulova aizhan.imankulova@undp.org Aleksandra Sasykova aleksandra. sasykova@undp.org

730 Lao PDR Vientiane UNDP Sounthaly Sonephet sounthaly.sonephet@undp.org Sengdalavanh Phanthamixay sengdalavanh.phanthamixay@undp.org

124 Lebanon Beirut ESCWA Charmaine Williams-Carter williams-carter@un.org Souad Azar azars@un.org

526 Lebanon Naqoura UNIFIL Nuha Ghafari ghafari1@un.org Jacqueline Matar matarj@un.org

853 Liberia Monrovia UNMIL Sushil Kumar Sarkar sarkar4@un.org Maria Victoria roquem@un.org

716 Libya Tripoli UNSMIL To Be Announced To Be Announced To Be Announced To Be Announced

851 Macedonia Skopje UNDP Gordana Postruzin gordana.postruzin@undp.org Slavco Dodevski slavco.dodevski@undp.org

85 Madagascar Antananarivo UNDP Mirana, RAHIRAVOLA  mirana.rahiravola@undp.org Clotilde, RASOAFARA clotilde.rasoafara@undp.org

862 Malaysia Cyberjaya, Selangor WHO Carin, ANDERSSON anderssonc@ Shyamini Nair, GOVENDAN NAIR govendans@who.int

105 Mali Bamako UNDP Aboubacar Toure aboubacar.toure@undp.org Assitan Toure KEITA assitan.toure-keita@undp.org

483 Mexico Mexico City ECLAC Adriana PLIEGO adriana.pliego@cepal.org Lydia GUEL lydia.guel@cepal.org

810 Moldova Chisinau UNDP Diana SCHIRCA diana.schirca@undp.org Elena MOROSAN elena.morosan@undp.org

725 Mongolia Ulaanbaatar UNDP Soyombo Makhbal soyombo.makhbal@undp.org Norovsambuu Dorjsuren norovsambuu.dorjsuren@undp.org

857 Montenegro Podgorica UNDP Jelena RAZNATOVIC jelena.raznatovic@undp.org Ana JANKOVIC ana.jankovic@undp.org

615 Morocco Rabat UNDP Zohra Outament zohra.outament@undp.org Rym Mouline rym.mouline@undp.org

465 Mozambique Maputo UNDP Rita Nunes rita.nunes@undp.org Claudia Rodriguez claudia.rodriguez@undp.org

340 Nepal Kathmandu UNDP Moon Gurung moon.gurung@undp.org Rina Chhetri rina.chhetri@undp.org

282 Netherlands The Hague ICC Joel Rache joel.rache@icc-cpi.int Federico L'Huillier Federico.LHuillier@icc-cpi.int

283 Netherlands The Hague ICJ Gabriella Cascone g.cascone@icj-cij.org Same as LA

905 Netherlands The Hague STL Olivia Lokwiya stl-training@un.org Shaghig Ketendjian-Shamelian stl-training@un.org

906 Netherlands The Hague ICTY / MICT Leigh-Anne Lemstra lemstra@un.org Alma Delic delica@un.org

453 Nicaragua Managua WFP Laurie Cabrera Laurie.cabrera@wfp.org Jennyfer Zeledon Jennyfer.zeledon@wfp.org

310 Pakistan Islamabad UNDP Khalid Rashid khalid.rashid@undp.org Nazia Rehman nazia.rehman@undp.org

560 Panama Panama UNDP Eleida Madrid eleida.madrid@undp.org Same as LA

95 Paraguay Asuncion UNDP Rita Cibils Wilson-Smith rita.cibils@unp.org Irene Aquino irene.aquino@undp.org

400 Peru Lima UNDP Giovanna POVIS giovanna.povis@undp.org Claudia OVIEDO claudia.oviedo@undp.org

463 Philippines Manila WHO Christine Muriel Bautista-Villafranca bautistac@wpro.who.int Ferdinand Asuncion asuncionf@wpro.who.int

490 Principality of Monaco Monaco IAEA-EL Slyvie Constantin S.Constantin@iaea.org Martine Titiano M.Titiano@iaea.org

672 Republic of Korea Incheon ESCAP Yejin Ha ha@un.org Soo Jung Ahn ahn1@un.org

630 Saudi Arabia Riyadh UNDP SHEREEN SEJNI SHEREEN.SEJINI@UNDP.ORG Reda Abdel-Dayem reda.abdel-dayem@undp.org

230 Senegal Dakar UNDP Aly Ndione aly.ndione@undp.org Khady Diaw @undp.org

130 Serbia Belgrade UNDP Natasa Milosavljevic natasa.milosavljevic@undp.org Slobodanka Torbica slobodanka.torbica@undp.org

489 Somalia Mogadishu UNSOA/UNSOM Tamba Mbayo mbayo@un.org Mariel Ong ong1@un.org

343 South Sudan Juba UNDP Mugure P. Kibi Mugure.kibi@undp.org Jacqueline Aziri jacqueline.aziri@undp.org

435 Spain Madrid UNWTO Filiz AKTAS faktas@unwto.org Brian SLEVIN bslevin@unwto.org

438 Spain Valencia UNGSC Alessandra Marcorio marcorio@un.org Maria Pilar Farinos farinos@un.org

344 Sudan El Fasher UNAMID George Scheibner scheibner@un.org Jane Ugiriwabo ugiriwabo@un.org

859 Switzerland Bern UPU Marc DETTMAR marc.dettmar@upu.int Loretta JIMENEZ loretta.jimenez@upu.int

2 Switzerland Geneva UNOG Ajkuna Thanati athanati@unog.ch Elke Dervin edervin@unog.ch, SDLS_LPE@unog.ch

235 Syria Damascus UNDP Ali Bourghli ali.bourghli@undp.org Raghdaa Akbik raghdaa.akbik@undp.org

822 Tajikistan Dushanbe UNDP Shahlo Nazirova shahlo.nazirova@undp.org Nodira Hamidova nodira.hamidova@undp.org

20 Thailand Bangkok ESCAP Eranjela Gooneratne gooneratne@un.org Pisan Rangsitsopon rangsitsopon@un.org

415 Togo Lome UNDP Adjoke Akintayo Tchangai adjoke.akintayo.tchangai@undp.org Akuvi Aquagoo akuvi.equagoo@undp.org

592 Trinidad and Tobago Port of Spain ECLAC Jeanette Song'e jeanette.songe@eclac.org

Joanne d'Abadie & 

Juliet Edmund-Thompson

joanne.dabadie@eclac.org, 

juliet.edmundthompson@eclac.org

720 Tunisia Tunis UNDP Ferial Krichene ferial.krichene@undp.org Sameh Bouguerra sameh.bouguerra@undp.org

80 Turkey Ankara UNDP Naz Cetinkaya Imirzalioglu naz.cetinkaya@undp.org Esra Tuncel Acikgoz esra.tuncel@undp.org

840 Turkmenistan Ashgabat UNDP Regina Urmanova regina.urmanova@undp.org Olga Babayeva regina.urmanova@undp.org
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333 Uganda Entebbe RSCE Carla Diniz diniz@un.org Triza Mumbya mumbya@un.org

807 Ukraine Kyiv UNDP Anna Smolnikova Anna.Smolnikova@undp.org Viktoriia Serbin Viktoriia.Serbin@undp.org

50 United Arab Emirates Abu Dhabi UNDP Rana Aly rana.aly@undp.org Rana Aly rana.aly@undp.org

25 United Kingdom London IMO Roxana DJALILI FONTAINE rdjalili@imo.org Mirka PACKARD mpackard@imo.org

500 Uruguay Montevideo UNDP Fernanda Mato fernanda.mato@undp.org Antonela Abreu antonela.abreu@undp.org

1 USA New York UNHQ Ceylan Cizmeli unlpeny@un.org Betty Bonfante oahunlpe@un.org

819 Uzbekistan Tashkent UNDP Shavkat Muminov shavkat.muminov@undp.org Liliya Zakharova liliya.zakharova@undp.org

200 Venezuela Caracas UNDP Gustava Perdomo gustavo.perdomo@undp.org Boruska Diaz boruska.diaz@undp.org

285 Vietnam Hanoi UNDP Nguyen Linh Chi nguyen.linh.chi@undp.org Same as LA

816 Western Sahara Laayoune MINURSO Marie Vincent vincent7@un.org Tarek Semlali semlali@un.org

650 Yemen Sana'a UNDP Nuha Al-Junaid Nuha.al-junaid@undp.org Waleed El-Ameri waleed.el-ameri@undp.org
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